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M O D E L T E C H N I C A L  D ATA T R A N S M I S S I O N K E y  H I G H L I G H T S

Alfa Romeo 4C Coupe
MSRP $89,000

1,750cc turbocharged petrol 
Aluminium, 4 cylinder, turbocharged
240hp (177kW)
Rear wheel drive

6-speed TCT with 
gearshift paddles

Air conditioning
Power side mirrors with demisting system
ultrasonic anti-theft alarm system
Cruise control
Rear parking sensors
black velour floor mats with 4C logo
bi-LED headlights and LED taillights
Sports seats in black leather upholstery
17/18-inch (front/rear) 5 twin-spoke alloy wheels
Alfa Romeo 4-speaker sound system with bluetooth connectivity

Alfa Romeo 4C Coupe
Launch Edition
MSRP $109,000

1,750cc turbocharged petrol 
Aluminium, 4 cylinder, turbocharged
240hp (177kW)
Rear wheel drive

6-speed TCT with
gearshift paddles

Air conditioning
Power side mirrors with demisting system
ultrasonic anti-theft alarm system
Cruise control
Rear parking sensors
black velour floor mats with 4C logo
bi-LED headlights and LED taillights
Red brake calipers
Carbon fibre headlight surrounds, wing mirror covers and rear spoiler
Alfa Romeo car cover with 4C logo in red
Sports seats in mixed leather & microfibre fabric with contrast stitching
18/19-inch (front/rear) 5-disc alloy wheels with shadow finish
Performance equipment: Pirelli racing tyres, racing suspension,  
sports racing exhaust system

 

4c
M O D E L  H I G H L I G H T S

Disclaimer: All product illustrations and specifications are based upon current information at the time of publication approval. Chrysler Australia Pty Ltd T/A Fiat Chrysler Group reserves the right to make changes from time to time, without notice or obligation, in prices, specifications, technical information, 
accessories, colours, materials and to change or discontinue models. All vehicles, models, features, colours and/or accessories shown may not be available in Australia from time to time or at all. For the details of the vehicles, models, features, colours and/or accessories currently available in Australia, please 
consult your nearest Alfa Romeo 4C approved dealer.



T E C H N I C A L  I N F O R M AT I O N

Alfa Romeo 4C - Coupe Alfa Romeo 4C - Coupe Launch Edition

External dimensions (mm)
Number of seats
Length (mm)
Width (mm)
Height (mm)
Wheelbase (mm)
Luggage compartment capacity (dm3)

2
3,990
1,868
1,184
2,380

110

2
3,990
1,868
1,184
2,380

110

Engine
Engine Version
Displacement (cm3)
Position
Orientation
Maximum power bhp (kW-EC) at rpm
Maximum torque Nm at rpm

1,750cc, aluminium, 4 cylinders, turbocharged 
1,742

Central
Transverse

240 (177) 6,000
350 between 2,200 and 4,250

1,750cc, aluminium, 4 cylinders, turbocharged
1,742

Central
Transverse

240 (177) 6,000
350 between 2,200 and 4,250

Weights
Fuel tank (litres) 40 40

Consumption - Emissions  
Fuel 
urban cycle l/100 km
Extra-urban cycle l/100 km
Combined cycle l/100 km
CO2 emissions (g/km)
Environmental classification

petrol
9.8
5.0
6.8
157

Euro 6

petrol
9.8
5.0
6.8
157

Euro 6

Performance
Acceleration 0 - 100 km/h
braking distance 100 - 0 km/h
Top speed km/h
Maximum deceleration under braking (g)
Maximum lateral acceleration (g)

4.5
36
258
1.25
1.1

4.5
36
258
1.25
1.1

Chassis
Type
Front suspension
Rear suspension
Front brakes (mm) 
Rear brakes (mm) 
Standard front tyres
Standard rear tyres

Carbon fibre monocoque
Double wishbone

Evolved MacPherson
Dual-cast, perforated, self-ventilated 305x28 discs with brembo fixed 4 piston calipers

Perforated, self-ventilated 292x22 discs
205/45 R17
235/40 R18

Carbon fibre monocoque
Double wishbone

Evolved MacPherson
Dual-cast, perforated, self-ventilated 305x28 discs with brembo fixed 4 piston calipers

Perforated, self-ventilated 292x22 discs
205/40 R18
235/35 R19

Driving Mode Selector
Type
Positions

Evolved Alfa D.N.A.
All Weather, Natural, Dynamic, Race

Evolved Alfa D.N.A.
All Weather, Natural, Dynamic, Race

Transmission
Gearbox
Number of gears 
Drive
Differential

ALFA TCT with dual dry clutch, paddle controls and Launch Control
6 + R
Rear

Electronic Q2

ALFA TCT with dual dry clutch, paddle controls and Launch Control
6 + R
Rear

Electronic Q2

Steering
Steering box Rack and pinion Rack and pinion

4c
E Q U I P M E N T

Disclaimer: All product illustrations and specifications are based upon current information at the time of publication approval. Chrysler Australia Pty Ltd T/A Fiat Chrysler Group reserves the right to make changes from time to time, without notice or obligation, in prices, specifications, technical information, accessories, colours, materials and to 
change or discontinue models. All vehicles, models, features, colours and/or accessories shown may not be available in Australia from time to time or at all. For the details of the vehicles, models, features, colours and/or accessories currently available in Australia, please consult your nearest Alfa Romeo 4C approved dealer.


