



a Romeo 4C Coupe	1,750cc turbocharged petrol Aluminium, 4 cylinder, turbocharged 240hp (177kW)
	Rear wheel drive

TECHNICAL DATA

6-speed TCT with gearshift paddles

Air conditioning

TRANSMISSION KEY HIGHLIGHTS

Power side mirrors with demisting system Ultrasonic anti-theft alarm system

Cruise control

Rear parking sensors

Black velour floor mats with 4C logo Bi-LED headlights and LED taillights Sports seats in black leather upholstery

17/18-inch (front/rear) 5 twin-spoke alloy wheels

Alfa Romeo 4-speaker sound system with Bluetooth connectivity



Launch Edition MSRP \$109,000

MODEL

Alfa Romeo 4C Coupe 1,750cc turbocharged petrol Aluminium, 4 cylinder, turbocharged 240hp (177kW) Rear wheel drive

6-speed TCT with gearshift paddles

Air conditioning

Power side mirrors with demisting system

Ultrasonic anti-theft alarm system

Cruise control

Rear parking sensors

Black velour floor mats with 4C logo Bi-LED headlights and LED taillights

Red brake calipers

Carbon fibre headlight surrounds, wing mirror covers and rear spoiler

Alfa Romeo car cover with 4C logo in red

Sports seats in mixed leather & microfibre fabric with contrast stitching 18/19-inch (front/rear) 5-disc alloy wheels with shadow finish

Performance equipment: Pirelli racing tyres, racing suspension,

sports racing exhaust system

## EQUIPMENT

## TECHNICAL INFORMATION

	Alfa Romeo 4C - Coupe	Alfa Romeo 4C - Coupe Launch Edition
External dimensions (mm)	And Romes 40 Coupe	And Romes 40 Coupe Edulish Edition
Number of seats	2	2
	3,990	3,990
Length (mm)		·
Width (mm)	1,868	1,868
Height (mm)	1,184	1,184
Wheelbase (mm)	2,380	2,380
Luggage compartment capacity (dm³)	110	110
Engine		
Engine Version	1,750cc, aluminium, 4 cylinders, turbocharged	1,750cc, aluminium, 4 cylinders, turbocharged
Displacement (cm³)	1,742	1,742
Position	Central	Central
Orientation	Transverse	Transverse
Maximum power bhp (kW-EC) at rpm	240 (177) 6,000	240 (177) 6,000
Maximum torque Nm at rpm	350 between 2.200 and 4.250	350 between 2,200 and 4,250
	330 Between 2,200 and 4,230	330 between 2,200 and 4,230
Weights Find took (litros)	40	40
Fuel tank (litres)	40	40
Consumption - Emissions		
Fuel	petrol	petrol
Urban cycle I/100 km	9.8	9.8
Extra-urban cycle I/100 km	5.0	5.0
Combined cycle I/100 km	6.8	6.8
CO2 emissions (g/km)	157	157
Environmental classification	Euro 6	Euro 6
Performance		
Acceleration 0 - 100 km/h	4.5	4.5
Braking distance 100 - 0 km/h	36	36
Top speed km/h	258	258
Maximum deceleration under braking (g)	1.25	1.25
Maximum lateral acceleration (g)	1.1	1.1
Chassis		
Type	Carbon fibre monocoque	Carbon fibre monocoque
Front suspension	Double wishbone	Double wishbone
Rear suspension	Evolved MacPherson	Evolved MacPherson
Front brakes (mm)	Dual-cast, perforated, self-ventilated 305x28 discs with Brembo fixed 4 piston calipers	Dual-cast, perforated, self-ventilated 305x28 discs with Brembo fixed 4 piston calipers
Rear brakes (mm)	Perforated, self-ventilated 292x22 discs	Perforated, self-ventilated 292x22 discs
Standard front tyres	205/45 R17	205/40 R18
Standard rear tyres	235/40 R18	235/35 R19
Driving Mode Selector		
Type	Evolved Alfa D.N.A.	Evolved Alfa D.N.A.
Positions	All Weather, Natural, Dynamic, Race	All Weather, Natural, Dynamic, Race
	All Weather, Natural, Dynamic, Race	All Weather, Natural, Dynamic, Race
Transmission		
Gearbox	ALFA TCT with dual dry clutch, paddle controls and Launch Control	ALFA TCT with dual dry clutch, paddle controls and Launch Control
Number of gears	6 + R	6 + R
Drive	Rear	Rear
Differential	Electronic Q2	Electronic Q2
Steering		
Steering box	Rack and pinion	Rack and pinion

Disclaimer: All product illustrations and specifications are based upon current information at the time of publication approval. Chrysler Australia Pty Ltd T/A Fiat Chrysler Group reserves the right to make changes from time to time, without notice or obligation, in prices, specifications, technical information, accessories, colours, materials and to change or discontinue models. All vehicles, models, features, colours and/or accessories shown may not be available in Australia from time to time or at all. For the details of the vehicles, models, features, colours and/or accessories currently available in Australia, please consult your nearest Alfa Romeo 4C approved dealer.